
Date

Clients Name

Client Address

Client Phone

Key Contact

Address

Tel: Number

E-Mail Address

PART CODE QTY

JUP-963-S

JUP-963-D

JUP-963-S-E

JUP-963-D-E

ARCJ0002-963

ASSJ002-963

BACK TYPE SELECTION

JV2FB-963

AMW007-963

TRUNK SUPPORT SELECTION

T-TS-BRK-2-961

T-TS-BRK-2-IR1-961

97003235-004

TS-L-125-SLIM-961

TS-L-185-961

TS-L-185-SLIM-961

TS-F-175-96

TS-F-200-96

TS-F-290-96

AJH002-963

J-HR-MA-01

J-HR-MA-1.5

J-HR-MA-02

AJPSF002-963

AJTLG002-963

NRHB001-963

APJ001-963

97006075

97006074

97006078

97006077

97006083

FRONT PULL CHEST HARNESS WITH ZIP

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LARGE

PIVOT FIT SHOULDER HARNESS FRONT PULL

MEDIUM

LARGE

HEEL BOARD 150MM

ACCESSORIES

POMMEL 

HARNESS SELECTION

TRIMLINE SHOULDER HARNESS FRONT PULL

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 1) 

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 2) 

ALTERNATIVE FOOTPLATE SELECTION

SPLIT FOOTPLATE (Can be used with one piece and single seat)

LEG REST 

MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 3) 

FLAT BACK (comes with standard push handle)

WINGED BACK (comes with adjustable push handle)

FLIP AWAY (with standard swing arm)

FLIP AWAY (In-rig swing arm)

OPTIONAL UPGRADE TO THE ABOVE OPTIONS: HEIGHT REDUCING BRACKET (DOG LEG)

LATERAL SUPPORTS - 125 SLIMLINE

LATERAL SUPPORTS - 185 STANDARD

LATERAL SUPPORTS - 185 SLIMLINE

FLEXI SUPPORTS - 175 - UPGRADE

FLEXI SUPPORTS - 200 - UPGRADE

FLEXI SUPPORTS - 290 - UPGRADE

HEAD REST OPTION Please select one headrest option only

JUPITER 2 HEADREST

Standard accessories included in chair price: Single contoured seat with single footplate, choice of back style, choice of trunk support, choice of headrest, hip pads, 100mm height 

adjustable/lockable castors

OPTIONAL UPGRADE: SPLIT SEAT

Ramped Split Seat Upgrade (Does not include split footplate)

SPLIT SEAT (Does not include split footplate)

Please select one back option only

SEAT SELECTION

JUPITER 2 STANDARD - Suitable for users aged approx. 8 years to adult

JUPITER 2 DELUXE - Suitable for users aged approx. 8 years to adult

JUPITER CHAIR STANDARD (Power Tilt in Space & Back Angle Recline). (size 2) Suitable for users approx 8-

adult 

JUPITER CHAIR DELUXE (Power Tilt in Space & Back Angle Recline). (size 2) Suitable for users approx 8-adult 

DESCRIPTION

Jupiter Size 2 

LS1072-01



97006087

97006086

97006092

97006090

97006093

97006099

97006100

97006102

M-SND-1

M-SND-2

M-SND-3

ATYJ001-963-S

AEC-TY-963-D

97003731

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

Libra Teal

Neoprene Black

Stirata Red

Libra Black

Libra Blue

Libra Red

CASTOR SELECTION

TWIN WHEEL OPTIONAL CASTOR UPGRADE

UPHOLSTERY SELECTION

Stirata Black

Stirata Purple

MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE MEDIUM)

MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE LARGE)

TRAY

JUPITER TRAY STANDARD VERSION

JUPITER TRAY DELUXE VERSION

4-POINT SMALL

4-POINT MEDIUM

4-POINT LARGE

SANDALS

MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE SMALL)

NARROW FRONT PULL HARNESS WITHOUT ZIP

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

HIP BELT

FRONT PULL CHEST HARNESS WITHOUT ZIP

MEDIUM

LARGE

LS1072-01


