

## Jupiter Size 2 C€



	CE		
Date			
Clients Name			
Client Address			
Client Phone			
Key Contact			
Address			
Tel: Number			
E-Mail Address			
DESCRIPTION		PART CODE	QTY
SEAT SELECTION			<b></b>
JUPITER 2 <b>STANDARD</b> -	Suitable for users aged approx. 8 years to adult	JUP-963-S	
JUPITER 2 <b>DELUXE</b> - Sui	table for users aged approx. 8 years to adult	JUP-963-D	
JUPITER CHAIR <b>STAND</b> adult	ARD (Power Tilt in Space & Back Angle Recline). (size 2) Suitable for users approx 8-	JUP-963-S-E	
JUPITER CHAIR <b>DELUXE</b> (Power Tilt in Space & Back Angle Recline). (size 2) Suitable for users approx 8-adult		JUP-963-D-E	
Standard accessories i	ncluded in chair price: Single contoured seat with single footplate, choice of back style, choice of trunk sadjustable/lockable castors	support, choice of headres	st, hip pads, 100mm height
OPTIONAL UPGRADE: 5	SPLIT SEAT		
Ramped Split Seat Upgrade (Does not include split footplate)		ARCJ0002-963	
SPLIT SEAT (Does not include split footplate)		ASSJ002-963	
<b>BACK TYPE SELECTION</b>		Ple	ase select one back option only
FLAT BACK (comes with standard push handle)		JV2FB-963	
WINGED BACK (comes	with adjustable push handle)	AMW007-963	
TRUNK SUPPORT SELEC	CTION		
FLIP AWAY (with standard	l swing arm)	T-TS-BRK-2-961	
FLIP AWAY (In-rig swing arm)		T-TS-BRK-2-IR1-961	
OPTIONAL UPGRADE TO THE ABOVE OPTIONS: HEIGHT REDUCING BRACKET (DOG LEG)		97003235-004	
LATERAL SUPPORTS - 125 SLIMLINE		TS-L-125-SLIM-961	
LATERAL SUPPORTS - 185 STANDARD		TS-L-185-961	
LATERAL SUPPORTS - 185 SLIMLINE		TS-L-185-SLIM-961	
FLEXI SUPPORTS - 175 - UPGRADE		TS-F-175-96	
FLEXI SUPPORTS - 200 - UPGRADE		TS-F-200-96	
FLEXI SUPPORTS - 290 - UPGRADE		TS-F-290-96	
HEAD REST OPTION		Please	select one headrest option only
JUPITER 2 HEADREST		AJH002-963	
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HE	ADREST (SIZE 1)	J-HR-MA-01	
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HEADREST (SIZE 2)		J-HR-MA-1.5	
MULTI ADJUSTABLE HE	ADREST (SIZE 3)	J-HR-MA-02	
ALTERNATIVE FOOTPLA			
SPLIT FOOTPLATE (Can b	be used with one piece and single seat)	AJPSF002-963	
LEG REST		AJTLG002-963	
HEEL BOARD 150MM		NRHB001-963	
ACCESSORIES			
POMMEL		APJ001-963	
HARNESS SELECTION			
TRIMLINE SHOULDER H	HARNESS FRONT PULL		
MEDIUM		97006075	
LARGE		97006074	
PIVOT FIT SHOULDER H	IARNESS FRONT PULL		
MEDIUM		97006078	
LARGE		97006077	
FRONT PULL CHEST HA	RNESS WITH ZIP		
MEDIUM		97006083	
072.01		3.00000	<u> </u>

FRONT PULL CHEST HARNESS WITHOUT ZIP		
MEDIUM	97006087	
LARGE	97006086	
NARROW FRONT PULL HARNESS WITHOUT ZIP	·	
MEDIUM	97006092	
LARGE	97006090	
EXTRA LARGE	97006093	
HIP BELT		
4-POINT SMALL	97006099	
4-POINT MEDIUM	97006100	
4-POINT LARGE	97006102	
SANDALS		
MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE SMALL)	M-SND-1	
MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE MEDIUM)	M-SND-2	
MOULDED SANDALS (SIZE LARGE)	M-SND-3	
TRAY		
JUPITER TRAY STANDARD VERSION	ATYJ001-963-S	
JUPITER TRAY DELUXE VERSION	AEC-TY-963-D	
CASTOR SELECTION		
TWIN WHEEL OPTIONAL CASTOR UPGRADE	97003731	
UPHOLSTERY SELECTION		
Stirata Black	INCLUDED	
Stirata Purple	INCLUDED	
Stirata Red	INCLUDED	
Libra Black	INCLUDED	
Libra Blue	INCLUDED	
Libra Red	INCLUDED	
Libra Teal	INCLUDED	
Neoprene Black	INCLUDED	